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From: Rodriguez Antone, Megan

To: Agquirre, Alicia Carmen; amy@chambersmc.org; bhathaway@jobtrainworks.org; bill.graham@dignityhealth.org;
cathy.sandeen@csueastbay.edu; cleach@seqg.org; diana@upwardscholars.org; ewells@collegefoundation.org;
eortiz@bgcp.org; gsudaria@ravenswoodschools.org; Ricardo Aguilar; joan.dentler@sen.ca.gov; Pimentel, John;
jpimentel2020@gmail.com; juanitacroft@gmail.com; Imoody@jobtrainworks.org; LHicks94061@gmail.com;
president@sfsu.edu; pam.d.jones70@gmail.com; Hall, Patty; ravendano@redwoodcity.org; rfoust@samceda.org;
Allende, Megan Barber; wpainter@smcu.org; weiting.chen@stanford.edu; Lopez, Kim; Bricker, Lizette; Prisecar,
Ludmila; Hsieh, Chialin; Engel, Karen; Rodriguez Antone, Megan; De La Torre, Aziza

Subject: Cafiada College PAC Meeting Minutes/Follow-up
Date: Tuesday, October 7, 2025 3:40:19 PM
Attachments: image001.png

Good afternoon, President’s Advisory Council members.

| hope that everyone is having a great week. Please find the agenda, slide deck and minutes
from our September 17 meeting.

The videos highlighted in our meeting, our Community Partnership Series, is complete and all
videos can be found here.

Our next meeting will be held via Zoom on Wednesday, March 11, 2026 from 12-1 p.m. A
meeting invite has been sent to the group; please let me know if you did not receive.

Thank you,
Megan

Megan Rodriguez Antone

: Director of Community Relations & Marketing
. Office of the President, Cafiada College

Canada College  Building 8, Room 112 | (650) 306-3418




mailto:rodriguezm@smccd.edu

mailto:aguirre@smccd.edu

mailto:amy@chambersmc.org

mailto:bhathaway@jobtrainworks.org

mailto:bill.graham@dignityhealth.org

mailto:cathy.sandeen@csueastbay.edu

mailto:cleach@seq.org

mailto:/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=c7d51041bbbd44b1a5023287038e2229-Guest_eca9c

mailto:ewells@collegefoundation.org

mailto:eortiz@bgcp.org

mailto:gsudaria@ravenswoodschools.org

mailto:/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=userf6165931

mailto:/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=14417d581a9d4a8d91d48af22c289d2d-Guest_10628

mailto:pimentelj@smccd.edu

mailto:jpimentel2020@gmail.com

mailto:juanitacroft@gmail.com

mailto:lmoody@jobtrainworks.org

mailto:LHicks94061@gmail.com

mailto:president@sfsu.edu

mailto:pam.d.jones70@gmail.com

mailto:hallp@smccd.edu

mailto:ravendano@redwoodcity.org

mailto:/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=2360af3f1ad34637bda2d0c5c3d4b03e-Guest_04004

mailto:allendem@smccd.edu

mailto:/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=213e8ba73ce94d22ba82c13348f8ae3a-Guest_6d4c3

mailto:weiting.chen@stanford.edu

mailto:lopezk@smccd.edu

mailto:brickerl@smccd.edu

mailto:prisecarl@smccd.edu

mailto:prisecarl@smccd.edu

mailto:hsiehc@smccd.edu

mailto:engelk@smccd.edu

mailto:rodriguezm@smccd.edu

mailto:delatorrea@smccd.edu

https://canadacollege.edu/pac/meetings.php

https://www.youtube.com/playlist?list=PLVjhA6tLlczSGJj-MmBfVZozS1w6TB02j



Canada College






